khasra no.1314 situated at Gram Bhansol

Gram Panchayat Bansol, Tehsil Mavli ,

Udaipur measuring appx. 1100 Sq ft &

bounded by – North – Self vacant land

South – Aam Rasta East – Rasta West –

Bada of others

Demand Notice dated 17-

Oct-2025 for an amount

of Rs.25,47,688.00/-

(Rupees Twenty

Five Lakh Forty Seven

Thousand Six Hundred

Eighty Eight Only)

As on 16/10/2025

Sl.
No.

1.

Place: RAJASTHAN Sd/-(Authorised Officer)
Date: 23/12/2025 For UGRO Capital Limited

1) GURUKRIPA

MOTERS & SPARE

2) BHAVNA LOHAR

3) NARAYAN LAL

Loan Account Number:

HCFUDPSEC00001031852

Moisture - 8 to 10 %